Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Zwijnen - (1138949) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.23
4:54.70
5:06.59
5:06.59
5:07.22
5:08.02
5:08.13
5:11.02
5:11.02
5:11.02
5:11.67
5:21.05
5:25.75
5:28.70
5:30.85

5:42.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47.23
4:54.70
5:08.02
5:08.13
5:06.59
5:06.59

5:21.05
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Date

21/10/18
20/01/18
21/01117
21/01117
12/03/16
08/10/17
23/09/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
18/10/15
24/09/16
28/11/15
23/05/15
11/07/15
01/03/15

Date

21/10/18
20/01/18
08/10/17
23/09/17
21/01117
21/01117
24/09/16

Meet

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
2017 Association Championships

Winsford Club Championships 2017

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

North Midlands Championships 2015

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

14th Biddulph Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Meet

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

2017 Association Championships

Winsford Club Championships 2017

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Winsford Swim Team Club Champs

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wigan
Llandudno
Biddulph

Stoke-on-Trent

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Winsford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

N'wich Seals

Club Swam Under
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Level

Level

2
4
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5:07.22 329 H 12/03/16 Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual Knowsley Winsford 3
5:11.02 317 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
5:11.02 317 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
5:11.02 317 H 23/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Winsford 2
5:25.75 276 H 28/11/15  Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan 2
5:11.67 315 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield 3
5:30.85 264 H 11/07/15 14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph 3
5:28.70 269 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno N'wich Seals 2
5:42.11 238 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent 3
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