Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Zwijnen - (1138949) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.23	403	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
4:54.70	373	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:06.59	331	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:06.59	331	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:07.22	329	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Winsford	3
5:08.02	327	Н	08/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
5:08.13	326	Н	23/09/17	Winsford Club Championships 2017	Winsford	Winsford	4
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:11.67	315	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
5:21.05	288	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford	4
5:25.75	276	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
5:28.70	269	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	N'wich Seals	2
5:30.85	264	Н	11/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3
5:42.11	238	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.23	403	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
4:54.70	373	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:08.02	327	Н	08/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
5:08.13	326	Н	23/09/17	Winsford Club Championships 2017	Winsford	Winsford	4
5:06.59	331	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:06.59	331	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:21.05 Copyright 202	288 4	Н	24/09/16	Winsford Swim Team Club Champs	Winsford	Winsford Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
5:07.22	329	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Winsford	3
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:11.02	317	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
5:25.75	276	Н	28/11/15	Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan		2
5:11.67	315	Н	18/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
5:30.85	264	Н	11/07/15	14th Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph		3
5:28.70	269	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	N'wich Seals	2
5:42.11	238	Н	01/03/15	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015	Stoke-on-Trent		3